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W HEUEE
BE , MR *H #H
KVA 650 715
400/230V, 50 Hz
Kw 520 572

kVA
480/277V, 60 Hz
kW

0.8 UJ%?&H#E’J%E‘EQ 15 B T334 B
FSRAHIEERABEET , A THFERBYAEARBETHREH,

RIEBEE&
KE mm 3900 (153.5)
H R mm 1461 (57.5)
W—‘A_\—| aE mm 2156 (84.9)
ﬁ BE (FE) kg 4454 (9819)
"3 BE (EE) kg 4522 (9969)

FE BB SISO 8528, 1SO 3046, IEC 60034, BS5000%NEMA MG-1.2245 4.
TR EYATREIFEIEL M.
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FEE R e TR
R mhE Perkins
RHNES 2806A-E18TAG2
R A B GRS FG Wilson
RREBIES FG33A560
FEFIES FG100
JEEE BERLERN
HTEE BRI HL =BT
S 50 HZ 60 HZ
RHHFIRE . RPM rpm 1500
MERE L (US gal) 1132 (299.04)
TAEHE L (US gal) 127.6 (33.7)
ZHFHE L (US gal) 142 (37.5)
REHEAR B
RELE 6
B B
&R g
i mm (in) 145 (5.7)
Pty mm (in) 183 (7.2)
#HRAER SRECEERSR
wEAEN K
EER BF
HIZER ISO 8528 G2
ERL® 14.5:1
£/ 31 L (cu.in) 18.1 (1104.5)
HHRE kg m? (Ib/in?) 7.05 (24091)
BE 24V
i il
Bt IR AT A 70
RANTE kg (Ib) 2050 (4519)
EHHEE kg (Ib) 2158 (4758)
RN 50 Hz 60 Hz
R FR rpm 1500
TABRFNE kW (hp) 584 (783)
ZRBEHININE kW (hp) 628 (842)
* AABMEP kPa (psi) 2577 (373.7)

% FABMEP kPa (psi)

2771 (401.9)
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50 HzEH

50 Hz#%& FA

60 HzE A

60 Hz& H

Ilh (US gal/h)
I/h (US gal/h)
Ilh (US gal/h)
Ilh (US gal/h)

110 % & AY

IMRE AT ERIES
O#4E5h

100 % f &k B
127.6 (33.7)

142 (37.5)

75 %A E Y
94.8 (25)
104 (27.5)

50 %At
66 (17.4)
71.5 (18.9)

ETFHEN0.85E N RFEBS2869 FHR0#HI S

ZERRES

50 Hz

60 Hz

EREERRE
TRARRESE
ERARRESE
RA R e S ERE

m?3/min (cfm)
m3/min (cfm)
kPa

FouE

6.4 (25.7)

MEARE

50 Hz

60 Hz

RNRERE

KRREH
BREKZEBHRORE  £A
BREKEEBHORE €A
BRIZEANRE : £
BERIAEZANHRE . &H
BRABNEAE
BRARBRAHNIR

BER RS SBRE :

L (US gal)

kW (Btu/min)
kW (Btu/min)
kW (Btu/min)
kW (Btu/min)
kW (hp)
m>/min (cfm)
Pa (in H20)

68.5 (18.1)
B
202 (11488)
219 (12454)
69.3 (3941)
76.1 (4328)
9 (12.1)
373.2 (13179)
125 (0.5)

Y RBNETREBIRHHRE

TRTHERESIKS0°C (122°F) 955,

FRREYMHIFG WilsonZ487 , LT B E7 &4 THIRTEE.

HBRE

JEBHIRE SRR
BHBHhAE .
HERAE

SEB R
EERRHAR

L (US gal)
L (US gal)

RE , &RE
62 (16.4)

53 (14)

API CH4 / Cl4
7K

FRRS

50 Hz 60 Hz

BRAARYEE :
HRHRE : £/
HRARE : &/
HSEBE : £A
HREE &M

kPa (in Hg)
m>3/min (cfm)
m3/min (cfm)
°C (°F)

°C (°F)

6.9 (2)
106 (3743)
114 (4026)

553 (1027)
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XK B EEIRE

HARE
MIKER
SeATER
SKENRTE

B

bii PN A
FhRE RS
AVREF :

y
H
213
R16
6
P21
vy

A-OPT-04E

* BURTF B ERED

RRR BHEITEHIE

HIE : rpm

BERATEE : RRERS)
WIENEMA = TIF :
BIFIEC = THF :
BAgFELL/LN :
TLBTH

MRS 50 Hz

#EES 1 60 Hz

%

%
%

kW (Btu/min)
kW (Btu/min)

2250
+/-1.0

50

2

3
EN61000-6

31.1 (1769)

XK B RE TR

50 Hz :

BEAD

AR RN
SHAR
B

kVA
%
Xd
Xd
X'd

415/240 V

1763
300
2.327
0.106
0.089

400/230 V

230V

380/220 V

1650
300
2.504
0.114
0.089

1488
300
2.775
0.126
0.099

300

N

RRAR B RE IR

60 Hz :

BEND

AR RN
SHAE
B

kVA

% 300
Xd

Xd

X'd

300

300

300

300

FrRESUER T ERFEE.
BT 0.4 RABATH30% BERE,

 BENERIRIBE RS

(KR BS54 )
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B EES0 Hz

*H %A

BERE kVA kW kVA kw
415/240V 650 520 715 572
400/230V 650 520 715 572
380/220V 650 520 715 572
230/115V 650 520 715 572
220/127V

220/110V

200/115V

240V

230V

220V

i HH#UE 560 Hz

*H %A
BERE kVA kw kVA kw
480/277V
440/254V
416/240V
400/230V
380/220V
240/139V
240/120V
230/115V
220/127V
220/110V

208/120V

240/120

220/110
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= SOAR POWER GROUP
@ Http://www.soarpower.com
E-mail:sale@soarpower.com

# A 4% 8 )
soararovr Hotline: +86-4008111308
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MRRERE LU THRA - BS5000, 1SO 8528, 1SO 3046, IEC 60034&%NEMA MG-1.22,

35

6.8kVA - 2500kVAKXK BB , RIEFN B2 Bi212M A 1000708
HERIEH T B B EERREMS | ANBRBERRZRT.

FG Wilson/= miyElE# T -
ZBRE-BE - FE--QNE

FG Wilson BB FILB/R2E | HABEE L RN HEME,
MER KLY A EHBLL

FG Wilson2ZCaterpillar (NI) Limited Y & k& & #5.
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